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147.38 0.45 1310 25 1100
144.00 0.45 12.80 25 1126 |
148.50 0.45 13.20 25 1150
133.31 0.45 11.85 25 1175
137.25 0.45 12.20 25 1200
137.25 0.45 12.20 25 1225
141.75 0.45 12.60 25 1250
142.31 0.45 12.65 25 1275
140.06 0.45 12.45 25 1300
129.94 0.45 11.55 25 1325
122.63 0.45 10.90 25 1350
123.75 0.45_ 11.00 25 1375
131.63 0.45 11.70 25 1400 |
132.75 0.45 11.80 25 1425
139.50 0.45 12.40 25 1450
144.00 0.45 12.80 25 1475
144.56 0.45 12.85 25 1500
146.25 0.45 —13.00 25 1525
145.13 0.45 12.90 25 1550
142.88 0.45 12.70 25 1575
142.88 045 12.70 25 1600
142.88 0.45 12.70 25 1625
142.88 0.45 12.70 25 1650
141.75 0.45 12.60 25 1675
153.56 0.45 13.65 25 1700
142.88 0.45 12.70 25 1725
132.75 0.45 11.80 25 1750
128.81 0.45 11.45 25 1775
119.25 0.45 10.60 25 1800
128.25 0.45 11.40 25 1825
147.38 0.45 13.10 25 1850
146.25 0.45 13.00 25 1875
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148.50 0.45 13.20 25 1900
151.88 0.45 13.50 25 1925
93.75 0.30 12.50 25 1950
99.75 0.30 13.30 25 1975
112.50 0.30 15.00 25 2000
112.50 0.30 15.00 25 2025
111.75 0.30 14.90 25 2050
116.38 0.35 13.30 25 2500
115.50 0.35 13.20 25 2525
112.88 0.35 12.90 25 2550
111.13 0.35 12.70 25 2575
112.00 0.35 12.80 25 2600
113.75 0.35 13.00 25 2625
115.50 0.35 13.20 25 2650
116.38 0.35 13.30 25 2675
112.88 0.35 12.90 25 2700
112.88 0.35 12.90 25 2725
119.00 0.35 13.60 25 2750
113.75 0.35 13.00 25 2775
122.50 0.35 14.00 25 2800
137.38 0.35 15.70 25 2825
148.31 0.35 16.95 25 2850 |
144.38 0.35 16.50 25 2875
118.13 0.35 13.50 25 2900
118.13 0.35 13.50 25 2925
148.50 0.45 13.20 25 2950 |
145.13 0.45 12.90 25 2975
145.13 0.45 12.90 25 3000
146.25 0.45 13.00 25 3025 |
147.38 0.45 13.10 25 3050
149.63 0.45 13.30 25 3075
150.75 0.45 13.40 25 3100
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145.13 0.45 12.90 25 3125
144.00 0.45 12.80 25 3150
144.00 0.45 12.80 25 3175
146.25 0.45 13.00 25 3200
145.13 0.45 12.90 25 3225
160.88 0.45 14.30 25 3250
157.50 0.45 14.00 25 3275 |
156.38 0.45 13.90 25 3300 |
154.13 0.45 13.70 25 3325
156.38 0.45 13.90 25 3350
149.63 0.45 13.30 25 3375 W
156.38 0.45 13.90 25 3400
156.38 0.45 13.90 25 3425
155.25 0.45 13.80 25 3450
142.88 0.45 12.70 25 3475
127.00 0.40 12.70 25 3500
131.00 0.40 13.10 25 3525
125.00 0.40 12.50 25 3550
141.00 0.40 14.10 25 3575
138.00 0.40 13.80 25 3600 \
136.00 0.40 13.60 25 3625
127.00 0.40 12.70 25 3650
124.00 0.40 12.40 25 3675 |
124.00 0.40 12.40 25 3700
124.00 0.40 12.40 25 3725
130.00 0.40 13.00 25 3750
128.00 0.40 12.80 25 3775
123.00 0.40 12.30 25 3800
122.00 0.40 12.20 25 3825
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12538.750 L8 La
118.00 0.40 11.80 25 3850
115.00 0.40 11.50 25 3875
117.50 0.40 11.75 25 3900
118.00 0.40 11.80 25 3925
116.50 0.40 11.65 25 3950
119.00 0.40 11.90 25 3975
123.00 0.40 12.30 25 4000
117.00 0.40 11.70 25 4025
121.00 0.40 12.10 25 4050
116.00 0.40 11.60 25 4075
102.00 0.40 10.20 25 4100
172.00 0.45 17.20 25 4375
170.00 0.45 17.00 25 4400
168.00 0.45 16.80 25 4425
160.00 0.45 16.00 25 4450
171.00 0.45 15.20 25 4475
159.75 0.45 14.20 25 4500
159.75 0.23 14.20 25 4525
159.75 0.23 14.20 25 4550
160.88 0.23 14.30 25 4575
166.50 0.23 14.80 25 4600
82.23 0.23 14.30 25 4625
82.80 0.23 14.40 25 4650
85.10 0.23 14.80 25 4675
86.83 0.23 15.10 25 4700
88.55 0.23 15.40 25 4725
81.08 0.23 14.10 25 4750
79.35 0.23 13.80 25 4775
75.33 0.23 13.10 25 4800
75.90 0.23 13.20 25 4825
77.63 0.23 13.50 25 4850
78.78 0.23 13.70 25 4875
82.80 0.23 14.40 25 4900
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85.10 0.23 14.80 25 4925
81.08 0.23 14.10 25 4950
82.80 0.23 14.40 25 4975 |
81.65 0.23 14.20 25 5000
131.25 0.35 15.00 25 6100
134.75 0.35 15.40 25 6125
138.25 0.35 15.80 25 6150
141.75 0.35 16.20 25 6175
140.00 0.35 16.00 25 6200
142.63 0.35 16.30 25 6225
144.38 0.35 16.50 25 6250
145.25 0.35 16.60 25 6275
143.50 0.35 16.40 25 6300
149.63 0.35 17.10 25 6325
148.75 0.35 17.00 25 6350
147.00 0.35 16.80 25 6375
61.88 0.15 16.50 25 6400
64.13 0.15 17.10 25 6425 |
68.25 0.15 18.20 25 6450
66.00 0.15 17.60 25 6475
66.00 0.15 17.60 25 6500
67.88 0.15 18.10 25 6525
69.75 0.15 18.60 25 6550 |
70.50 0.15 18.80 25 6575
70.31 0.15 18.75 25 6600
68.63 0.15 18.30 25 6625
64.88 0.15 17.30 25 6650
64.50 0.15 17.20 25 6675
61.88 0.15 16.50 25 6700
19348.04 Sy
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19348.04 4Lld Lo
61.88 0.15 16.50 25 6725
59.63 0.15 15.90 25 6750
59.25 0.15 15.80 25 6775
60.00 0.15 16.00 25 6800
60.00 0.15 16.00 25 6825
59.63 0.15 15.90 25 6850
55.88 0.15 14,90 25 6875
60.00 0.15 16.00 25 6900
60.00 0.15 16.00 25 6925
58.13 0.15 15.50 25 6950
.57.00 0.15 15.20 25 6975
51.75 0.15 13.80 25 7000
47.25 0.15 12.60 25 7025
48.38 0.15 12.90 25 7050
49.13 0.15 13.10 25 7075
49.50 0.15 13.20 25 7100
50.63 0.15 13.50 25 7125
51.00 0.15 13.60 25 7150
49.13 0.15 13.10 25 7175
49.13 0.15 13.10 25 7200
45.38 0.15 12.10 25 7225
45,75 0.15 12.20 25 7250
47.25 0.15 12.60 25 7275
52.50 0.15 14.00 25 7300
52.69 0.15 14.05 25 7325
51.38 0.15 13.70 25 7350
50.44 0.15 13.45 25 7375
51.94 0.15 13.85 25 7400
54.00 0.15 14.40 25 7425
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20896.60 ald La
55.88 0.15 14.90 25 7450
54.19 0.15 14.45 25 7475
50.25 0.15 13.40 25 7500
48.75 0.15 13.00 25 7525
52.13 0.15 13.90 25 7550
51.00 0.15 13.60 25 7575
49.88 0.15 13.30 25 7600
45.00 0.15 12.00 25 7625
47.25 0.15 12.60 25 7650
47.63 0.15 12.70 25 7675
48.38 0.15 12.90 25 7700
47.63 0.15 12.70 25 7725
48.75 0.15 13.00 25 7750
48.75 0.15 13.00 25 7775
49.50 0.15 13.20 25 7800
50.63 0.15 13.50 25 7825
50.63 0.15 13.50 25 7850
50.63 0.15 13.50 25 7875
50.25 0.15 13.40 25 7900
48.00 0.15 12.80 25 7925
45.38 0.15 12.10 25 7950
132.75 0.45 11.80 25 7975
146.25 0.45 13.00 25 8000
161.44 0.45 14.35 25 8025
147.38 0.45 13.10 25 8050
148.50 0.45 13.20 25 8075
156.94 0.45 13.95 25 8100
116.38 0.35 13.30 25 8700
116.38 0.35 13.30 25 8725
23063.04 Slaay!
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114.63 0.35 13.10 25 8750
113.75 0.35 13.00 25 8775
116.38 0.35 13.30 25 8800
119.00 0.35 13.60 25 8825
120.75 0.35 13.80 25 8850
122.50 0.35 14.00 25 8875
125.13 0.35 14.30 25 8900
70.00 0.20 14.00 25 8925
68.00 0.20 13.60 25 8950
69.75 0.20 13.95 25 8975
67.25 0.20 13.45 25 9000
69.25 0.20 13.85 25 9025
70.75 0.20 14.15 25 9050
72.75 0.20 14.55 25 9075
74.50 0.20 14.90 25 9100
75.50 0.20 15.10 25 9125
77.00 0.20 15.40 25 9150
77.50 0.20 15.50 25 9175
78.00 0.20 15.60 25 9200
79.00 0.20 15.80 25 9225
78.00 0.20 15.60 25 9250
78.50 0.20 15.70 25 9275
78.50 0.20 15.70 25 9300
77.00 0.20 15.40 25 9325
75.25 0.20 15.05 25 9350
71.50 0.20 14.30 25 9375
71.50 0.20 14.30 ' 25 9400
71.50 0.20 14.30 25 9425
68.00 0.20 13.60 25 9450
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68.75 0.20 13.75 25 9475
71.25 0.20 14.25 25 9500
72.00 0.20 14.40 25 9525
72.25 0.20 14.45 25 9550
71.25 0.20 14.25 25 9575
68.00 0.20 13.60 25 9600
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426.00 426.00 ]1.05]0.60]1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 120 A0 d>g 40
53.48 53.48 |]1.08]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 15 1075 1060
88.75 88.75 11.05]/0.60[1.00({0.80|1.00|1.00]{0.40|2.80)2.5| 25 1100 1075
88.40 88.40 ]1.03]0.60|1.00(0.80]1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1125 1100
88.33 88.33 ]1.020.60(1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1150 1125
88.50 88.50 ]1.03]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00]|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1175 1150
88.49 88.49 11.03]/0.60|1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40/2.80}2.5] 25 1200 1175
86.36 86.36 ]0.89]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00]1.00|0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 1225 1200
83.53 83.53 ]0.70]0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40{2.80]2.5] 25 1250 1225
82.84 82.84 10.66]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1275 1250
81.78 81.78 10.5910.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40]2.80]2.5] 25 1300 1275
79.62 79.62 10.44|0.60|1.00/0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 1325 1300
76.68 76.68 10.25]0.601.00|0.80]1.00{1.00|0.40{2.80]2.5] 25 1350 1325
76.02 76.02 ]0.20]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1375 1350
75.67 75.67 10.1810.60|1.00]0.80|1.00|1.00 |0.40|2.80]2.5| 25 1400 1375
75.91 75.91 0.19|0.60/1.00 /0.80 |1.00|1.00 0.40|2.80f2.5} 25 1425 1400
79.87 79.87 10.46]0.60|1.00|0.80/1.00|1.00]0.40|2.80]2.5]| 25 1450 1425
80.86 80.86 10.5210.60/1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40]2.80}2.5] 25 1475 1450
81.56 81.56 ]0.57]0.60/1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40({2.80|2.5] 25 1500 1475
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82.11 82.11 0.61)0.6011.000.801.00;1.0010.4012.8012.5] 25 15255 4=>45%00
82.11 82.11 0.61/0.60|1.00]0.80(1.00(1.00|0.402.80]2.5] 25 1550 1525
82.32 82.32 0.620.60|1.00{0.80(1.00({1.00|0.4012.8012.5]| 25 1575 1550
82.44 82.44 0.63]0.601.00|0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 1600 1575
82.59 82.59 0.64 10.60|1.00({0.80(1.00(1.00|0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 1625 1600
82.63 82.63 0.640.60(1.00|0.80(1.00({1.00(0.40|2.8012.5] 25 1650 1625
82.82 82.82 0.65(0.60|1.00]0.80(1.00(1.00040/2.80}2.5} 25 1675 1650
82.92 82.92 0.66 0.60|1.00]0.80[1.00({1.00/0.40|2.80§2.5} 25 1700 1675
82.83 82.83 0.660.60|1.000.80(1.00(1.00(0.40|2.8012.5] 25 1725 1700
83.01 83.01 0.670.60|1.00({0.80(1.00(1.00|0.402.80})2.5] 25 1750 1725
82.95 82.95 0.66 |0.60(1.00]0.80(1.00(1.00/0.40|2.8012.5]| 25 1775 1750
82.65 82.65 0.64 0.60(1.00]0.80]1.00(1.00/040|2.80F§2.5} 25 1800 1775
80.19 80.19 0.4810.6011.00{0.80]1.00({1.00(0.40|2.80125] 25 1825 1800
78.12 78.12 0.340.60|1.00{0.80[1.00({1.00|0.402.8012.5]| 25 1850 1825
75.49 75.49 0.17 10.60 1.00|0.80(1.00({1.00(0.402.80})2.5] 25 1875 1850
74.55 74 .95 0.1310.60{1.0010.80{1.00/1.0004012.80t25¢t 25 1900 1875
74.68 74.68 0.11/0.60|1.00]0.80(1.00(1.00|0.4012.80|2.5]| 25 1925 1900
75.21 75.21 0.15|0.60{1.006|0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80§2.5} 25 1950 1925
- 77.67 77.67 0.31]0.60|1.00|0.80({1.00(1.00|0.40(2.80})2.5] 25 1975 1950
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79.76 79.76 10.45/0.60|1.00|0.80{1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 2008 4>4975
73.00 73.00 1.00/0.80(1.00({1.00{0.40({2.80]|2.5] 25 2025 2000
73.00 73.00 1.00{0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 2050 2025
73.00 73.00 1.00/0.80]1.00({1.00|0.40({2.80]2.5] 25 2075 2050
73.00 73.00 1.00/0.80]1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80] 2.5 25 2100 2075
292.00 292.00 1.00]0.80]1.00]1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5| 100 | 2500 2400
74.51 74.51 }0.10/0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40|2.8032.5] 25 2525 2500
76.26 76.26 10.2210.60|1.00(0.80|1.00({1.00|0.40|2.80}2.5] 25 2550 2525
78.05 78.05 10.34|0.60|1.00({0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 2575 2550
79.67 79.67 10.44|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80]12.5] 25 2600 2575
80.55 80.55 ]0.5010.60{1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 2625 | 2600
80.73 80.73 $0.5210.6011.00{0.80]1.00({1.00|0.40|2.80}2.5}F 25 2650 2625
80.23 80.23 10.480.60{1.00({0.80|1.00{1.00|0.40({2.8012.5] 25 2675 2650
79.65 79.65 10.44|0.60|1.00(0.80(1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80)12.5| 25 2700 2675
79.17 79.17 10.41/0.60|1.00/0.80|1.00{1.00|0.40|2.80)12.5] 25 2725 2700
78.61 78.61 ¥0.37/0.6011.00(0.80]1.60|1.00;0.40 280%2.5¢F 25 2750 2725
78.19 78.19 10.35|0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40(2.80|2.5| 25 2775 2750
78.21 78.21 }0.35/0.60|1.000.80|1.00|1.00(0.40({2.80§25} 25 2800 2775
78.25 78.25 10.35|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 2825 2800
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82.44 82.44 10.63(0.60(1.00[{0.80]1.00{1.00|0.40|2.8012.5]| 25 2858 4>9825
87.51 87.51 ]0.97|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00(0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 2875 2850
91.72 91.72 11.25(0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|{0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 2900 2875
78.55 78.55 10.37|0.60{1.00(0.80|1.00|{1.00(0.40|2.80]12.5] 25 2925 2900
78.55 78.55 10.37]0.60|1.00(0.80|{1.00]1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5]| 25 2950 2925
78.37 78.37 ]0.36|0.60|1.00|0.80/1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 2975 2950
78.19 78.19 }0.35|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00{0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 3000 2975
8546 | 57.60 57.60 0.80|0.80 90 3000 2910
90.19 90.19 1.15 10.60 ({1.00|0.801.00|1.00|0.40({2.80|2.5] 25 3025 3000
89.76 89.76 1.12 {0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00|1.000.40(2.80)2.5] 25 3050 3025
87.17 87.17 1094 /0.60|1.00(0.80{1.00]1.00|0.40|2.80})2.5] 25 3075 3050
83.74 83.74 1072 10.60|1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00/0.40|2.80}12.5} 25 3100 3075
80.07 80.07 10.4710.6011.00{0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5] 25 3125 3100
78.39 78.39 ]0.36 |0.60|1.00(0.80{1.00|1.00/0.40|2.80]12.5] 25 3150 3125
77.77 77.77 10.32/0.60{1.00(0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40|2.80)2.5]| 25 3175 3150
77.28 77.28 0.25 10.60|1.00|0.80(1.00)1.00 040(2.80}342.5}% 25 3200 3175
77.20 77.20 ]0.28 |0.60{1.00(0.80|1.00|1.00(0.402.80|2.5] 25 3225 3200
77.41 77.41 10.29 10.60(1.00(0.80]1.00{1.00|0.40|2.80§2.5} 25 3250 3225
77.28 77.28 10.29 10.60{1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00({0.40|2.80]2.5| 25 3275 3250
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77.69 77.69 0.31 {0.60|1.00|0.80({1.00[1.00(0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 3306 48275
77.90 77.90 0.33 |0.60|1.00|{0.80(1.00|1.00(0.40(2.80}2.5] 25 3325 3300
78.13 78.13 0.34 |0.60|1.00|0.80({1.00({1.00(0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 3350 3325
77.97 77.97 0.33 |0.60|1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00({0.40(2.8012.5] 25 3375 3350
78.07 78.07 0.34 |0.60/1.00({0.80(1.00{1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 3400 3375
77.75 77.75 0.32 |0.60|1.00(0.80(1.00{1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5]| 25 3425 3400
77.45 77.45 0.30 |0.60|1.00(0.80(1.00|1.00(0.402.80§2.5} 25 3450 3425
77.25 77.25 0.28 0.60[1.00/0.80(1.00|1.000.40|2.80}2.5] 25 3475 3450
77.31 77.31 0.29 |0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00{1.00|0.402.80|2.5] 25 3500 3475
88.74 88.74 1.05 {0.6011.00]|0.80(1.00]1.00|0.40|2.8012.5} 25 3525 3500
88.65 88.65 1.04 10.601.00(0.80{1.00|1.00|{0.40|2.80})2.5] 25 3550 3525
89.09 89.09 1.07 {0.601.00 |0.80|1.00|1.00|040(2.80;2.5} 25 3575 3550
89.14 89.14 1.08 {0.60(1.00/0.80{1.00[1.00|040|2.80§2.5] 25 3600 3575
89.62 89.62 1.11 10.60 (1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00|040(2.80)2.5] 25 3625 3600
89.74 89.74 1.12 {0.60 |1.00|{0.80{1.00/1.00|0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 3650 3625
8979 89.79 1.12 10.60[1.00 /0.80 1.0011.00 /040 2.80}2.5} 25 3675 3650
89.30 89.30 1.09 |0.601.00|0.80(1.00|1.00|040/2.80}2.5] 25 3700 3675
88.74 88.74 1.05 [0.60|1.00(0.80(1.00{1.00|040(2.80}2.5} 25 3725 3700
88.17 88.17 1.01 |0.60(1.00]0.80|1.00|1.00|040(2.80)2.5| 25 3750 3725
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87.63 87.63 0.97 {0.60]1.00{0.80|1.00{1.00{0.40(2.80)2.5]| 25 37755 4>3%50
87.30 87.30 0.9510.60|1.000.80|1.00|1.000.40|2.80)12.5] 25 3800 3775
81.07 81.07 0.54 {0.60|1.00|0.80{1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 3825 3800
83.14 83.14 0.68 {0.60|1.00{0.80{1.00|1.00|0.40({2.80]2.5} 25 3850 3825
84.51 84.51 0.77 {0.60 {1.00 |0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 3875 3850
84.10 84.10 0.74 10.60|1.00 |0.80|1.00 ({1.00|0.40|2.80}2.5] 25 3900 3875
83.89 83.89 0.73 10.60|1.00 (0.80|1.001.00|0.40|2.80}2.5} 25 3925 3900
83.64 83.64 0.71{0.60|1.00|0.80{1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 3950 3925
8),5 446 60.00 60.00 0.50|0.80 150 3950 3775
89.80 89.80 1.1210.60(1.000.80|1.00|1.00|{0.40(2.8012.5] 25 3975 3950
87.30 87.30 10.95|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00(0.40{2.80)2.5| 25 4000 3975
84.78 84.78 0.79(0.6011.00,0.80(1.00,1.00{0.4012.80t2.5] 25 4025 4000
84.66 84.66 0.7810.6011.00 |0.80|1.001.00({0.40]2.80)2.5] 25 4050 4025
84.23 84.23 0.75]10.601.00|0.80|1.001.00({0.40]2.80|2.5] 25 4075 4050
84.38 84.38 10.76 |0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00(0.40|2.80|2.5| 25 4100 4075
86.46 86.46 +0.90]0.60 1.00[0.80|1.00,3.00|0.40(2.80}2.5} 25 4725 4100
85.48 85.48 10.830.60|1.00|{0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80|2.5]| 25 4375 4350
82.11 82.11 0.610.60(1.00|0.80|1.00/1.00(0.40|2.8042.5} 25 4400 4375
81.78 81.78 10.59(0.60,1.00{0.80{1.00{1.00|0.40}2.80}2.5| 25 4475 4400
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81.45 81.45 10.5610.60{1.00({0.80(1.00{1.00(0.40(2.8012.5]| 25 A4505 4>9425
81.40 81.40 10.56|0.60{1.00(0.80(1.00{1.00|0.402.8012.5] 25 4475 4450
81.47 81.47 10.56|0.60(1.00({0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5] 25 4500 4475
82.86 82.86 ]0.66(0.60(1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 4525 4500
86.97 86.97 10.93(0.60(1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 4550 4525
76.30 76.30 10.22(0.60(1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 4575 4550
80.35 80.35 10.49/0.60|1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40|2.80)12.5} 25 4600 4575
81.21 81.21 }0.55|0.60(1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 4625 4600
81.36 81.36 10.56|0.60{1.00{0.80{1.00{1.00{0.40|2.8012.5}] 25 4650 4625
81.64 81.64 10.58(0.60(1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00|040(2.80])2.5| 25 4675 4650
81.47 81.47 10.56(0.60(1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40(2.80§2.5| 25 4700 4675
80.50 80.50 }0.50|0.60{1.00(0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40|2.80F2.5} 25 4725 4700
85436 | 140.00 140.00 1.0010.80 175 | 4725 4550
90.87 90.87 11.19(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00(0.40|2.80]12.5| 25 4750 4725
86.16 86.16 10.880.60|1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00(0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 4775 4750
84.76 84.76 $10.78 |0.60]1.00 0.80 |1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80}2.5}% 25 4300 4775
84.23 84.23 10.75|0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 4825 4800
83.53 83.53 }10.70(0.60]1.00|0.80|1.00/1.00(0.40|2.80}2.5} 25 4850 4825
82.86 82.86 10.66(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00(0.40({2.80)2.5| 25 4875 4850
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82.82 82.82 10.65|0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00|{1.00|0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 49065 4>94875
82.66 82.66 10.64|0.60|1.00[0.80|1.00|{1.00 0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 4925 4900
82.57 82.57 10.64|0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00|{1.00|0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 4950 4925
82.73 82.73 10.65(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|{0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 4975 4950
82.66 82.66 ]0.64|0.60|1.00[0.80(1.00|{1.00|0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 5000 4975
82.71 82.71 10.65(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|{0.40(2.80}12.5] 25 5025 5000
82.89 82.89 10.66(0.60]1.00}0.80|1.001.00{0.40|2.80}12.5} 25 5050 5025
83.04 83.04 10.67|0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5]| 25 5075 5050
83.07 83.07 ]0.67]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|{1.00|0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 5100 5075
82.98 82.98 10.67|0.60|1.00|0.80(1.001.00|0.40(2.80)125]| 25 5125 5100
82.95 82.95 10.66|0.60|1.00[0.80|1.00{1.00|0.40(2.80)12.5] 25 5150 5125
82.95 8295 10.66(0.60|1.00]0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40(2.80F25} 25 5175 5150
83.04 83.04 10.67(0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00{0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5200 5175
83.04 83.04 10.67(0.60{1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40(2.80]12.5] 25 5225 5200
83.04 83.04 10.67(0.60{1.00[0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5250 5225
83.00 83.00 10.67]/0.60/1.00[0.80]1.00|1.00|0.40}2.80}2.5 25 5275 5250
82.72 82.72 ]10.65(0.60{1.00|0.80|1.00{1.00/0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5300 5275
82.32 82.32 10.62]0.60]1.00|0.80(1.001.00|0.40(2.802.5} 25 5325 5300
81.91 81.91 ]0.59/0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 5350 5325
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78.69 78.69 0.3810.60|1.00/0.80(1.00|1.00{0.40(2.80125] 25 5375 4>4350
77.05 77.05 0.27]0.60|1.00(0.80(1.00{1.00|0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5400 5375
76.47 76.47 10.23|0.60(1.00{0.80({1.00|1.00(0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5425 5400
76.73 76.73 0.2510.60|1.0010.80]1.00|{1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 5450 5425
76.93 76.93 0.26 |0.60(1.00|0.80(1.00({1.00{0.40|2.80)25] 25 5475 5450
78.96 78.96 0.40|0.60|1.00/0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.8012.5] 25 5500 5475
876.00 876.00 1.00/0.80({1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5} 300 5800 5500
84.32 84.32 0.75]0.601.00/0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 5825 5800
83.67 83.67 0.71|0.60(1.00({0.80(1.00|1.00({0.40(2.80125] 25 5850 5825
99.22 99.22 0.65/0.60]1.00|0.80({1.00{1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 30 5880 5850
350.40 350.40 1.00/0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 120 6000 5880
77.06 77.06 0.27 |0.60[1.00/0.8011.00|1.00|0.40|2.80}12.5}1 25 6025 6000
77.70 77.70 0.31 |0.60(1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00|0.4012.8012.5] 25 6050 6025
79.23 79.23 042 {0.60(1.00|{0.80|1.00(1.00({0.40|2.8012.5}| 25 6075 6050
82.70 82.70 0.65 |0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 6100 6075
82.84 82.84 1066 |0.60|1.000.80/100(1.00[040(2.80}42.5}F 25 6125 6100
8)ySe 4506 9.60 9.60 0.60|0.80 20 6120 6100
87.76 87.76 0.98 |0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00[1.00|{040/2.80}2.5F 25 6150 6125
75.10 75.10 0.14 {0.601.00 {0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.8012.5]| 25 6175 6150
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76.00 76.00 0.20 |0.60|1.00|0.801.00(1.00(0.40(2.80)2.5| 25 6208 4>6375

8),50 36 64.00 64.00 1.00|0.80 80 6200 6120
91.45 91.45 1.23 10.60(1.00{0.80(1.00|1.00|{0.40|2.802.5] 25 6225 6200
90.85 90.85 1.19 {0.60 | 1.00|0.80|{1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 6250 6225
86.66 86.66 0.91 (0.60|1.00|0.80({1.00{1.00(0.40(2.802.5] 25 6275 6250
82.45 82.45 0.63 {0.60(1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00({0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 6300 6275
81.46 81.46 0.56 10.60(1.00|0.80{1.00(1.00({0.40|2.80f2.5} 25 6325 6300
81.30 81.30 0.55 10.60[1.00/0.80(1.00(1.00(0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 6350 6325
81.48 81.48 0.57 {0.60(1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00({0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 6375 6350
81.67 81.67 0.58 |0.60|1.00]0.80(1.00{1.00(0.40(2.802.5] 25 6400 6375
82.44 82.44 0.63 (0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00{1.00(0.40(2.80|2.5]| 25 6425 6400
86.78 86.78 0.92 10.60(1.00|0.80(1.00/1.00(0.40|2.80F2.5} 25 6450 6425
91.74 91.74 1.25 10.60{1.00{0.80(1.0011.00|0.40(2.8012.5]| 25 6475 6450
79.50 79.50 0.43 10.60|1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00({0.40(2.80]2.5]| 25 6500 6475
79.65 79.65 0.44 10.60|1.00(0.80(1.00({1.00{0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 6525 6500
79.89 79.85 0.46 1 0.60[1.00(0.801.00|1.00]0.40|2.60}2.5} 25 6550 6525
80.13 80.13 0.48 10.60]1.00/0.80(1.00({1.00{0.40|2.8012.5}| 25 6575 6550
80.22 80.22 0.48 10.60]1.00(0.80]1.00]1.00|0.40|2.80}J2.5}f 25 6600 6575

B ast | 200.00 200.00 1.00|0.80 250 6725 6475
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4380.00 4380.00 1.00|0.801.00 |1.00 |0.40|2.80] 2.5 |1500| 8108 4>£600
91.63 91.63 1.2410.60(1.00 {0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 8175 8150
78.36 78.36 0.360.60(1.00({0.80{1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80)2.5] 25 8200 8175
79.36 79.36 0.42(0.60(1.00(0.80(1.00(1.00|0.40(2.8012.5] 25 8225 8200
79.43 79.43 0.4310.60|1.00(0.80(1.00{1.00|{0.40(2.80)2.5] 25 8250 8225
78.31 78.31 0.35]0.6011.0010.80|1.00({1.00|0.40(2.80125} 25 8275 8250
78.64 78.64 0.38(0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00({1.00|0.40|12.80}125% 25 8300 8275
8))Se &6 50.00 50.00 0.50(0.80 125 8300 8175
87.18 87.18 0.95|0.60 1 1.00({0.80(1.00{1.00|040(2.80)12.5] 25 8325 8300
94.94 94.94 1.46|0.60(1.00(0.80|1.001.00]040(2.80]2.5] 25 8350 8325
80.32 80.32 0.4910.60|1.00(0.80|1.00|1.00|{0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 8375 8350
80.32 80.32 0.49]0.6011.00|0.80]1.00[1.00|0.40(2.80f2.5] 25 8400 8375
84.14 84.14 0.7410.60|1.00(0.80({1.00(1.00|0.4012.80}12.5] 25 8425 8400
84.17 84.17 0.7410.60|1.00(0.80(1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80)2.5] 25 8450 8425
83.31 83.31 0.690.60|1.00(0.80]1.00|{1.00|040(2.80)2.5] 25 8475 8450
82.52 82.57 0.6310.6011.00(0.80[1.00 1.00;04012.80F2.5} 25 3500 3475
81.49 81.49 0.5710.60|1.00{0.80(1.00/1.00|0.402.8012.5] 25 8525 8500
80.75 80.75 0.52(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00{0.40|2.80}2.5} 25 8550 8525
85,5456 | 208.00 208.00 1.30|0.80 200 8550 8350
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86.98 86.98 10.93/0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00({1.00/0.40]12.80]2.5] 25 8575 4>8550
88.02 88.02 ]11.00|0.60|1.00{0.80{1.00/1.00|0.40{2.80]2.5] 25 8600 8575
85.31 85.31 10.82(0.60{1.00(0.80]1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80|2.5]| 25 8625 8600
83.25 83.25 10.68|0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 8650 8625
83.30 83.30 ]0.69|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 8675 8650
83.33 83.33 10.69(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00({1.00|0.40]12.80]2.5] 25 8700 8675
83.57 83.57 10.70]0.60{1.00|0.80{1.00{1.00|{0.40|2.80§2.5] 25 8725 8700
3%edst | 112.00 112.00 0.80|0.80 175 | 8725 8550
95.49 95.49 11.50|0.60|1.00|{0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 8750 8725
93.39 93.39 |1.36(0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00({1.00/0.4012.80)2.5] 25 8775 8750
90.71 90.71 ]1.18|0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00/1.00|0.40|2.8012.5] 25 8800 8775
89.13 89.13 }1.08 0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00/0.40|2.80}2.5} 25 8825 8800
88.99 88.99 11.07]0.60({1.00(0.80}1.00{1.00{0.40|2.80})2.5] 25 8850 8825
88.80 88.80 11.05|0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00({1.00|0.40]2.80[2.5] 25 8875 8850
88.75 88.75 11.05(0.60(1.00(0.80({1.00{1.00|{0.402.80})2.5] 25 8900 8875
88.76 88.76 }1.0510.60|1.00|0.80,1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80F2.5¢t 25 8925 900
89.13 89.13 11.08 0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00/1.00|0.40{2.80]12.5] 25 8950 8925
89.74 89.74 }1.12|0.60,1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00/0.402.80}2.5} 25 8975 8950
90.26 90.26 ]1.15(0.60(1.00(0.80]1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5] 25 9000 8975
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91.05 91.05 1.20]0.60|1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.802.5] 25 9025 4>9800
91.63 91.63 1.24(0.60 {1.00 {0.80{1.00|1.00|0.402.80|2.5] 25 9050 9025
92.17 92.17 ]1.28|0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00{0.40|2.80]2.5] 25 9075 9050
92.38 92.38 11.29|0.60]1.00(0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40|2.80)12.5] 25 9100 9075
92.07 92.07 ]1.27|0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00{1.00(0.40|2.80)2.5] 25 9125 9100
91.24 91.24 11.22]0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5] 25 9150 9125
89.79 89.79 11.12|0.60{1.00|0.80|1.00(1.00(0.40|2.80}2.5] 25 9175 9150
84.94 84.94 10.80|0.60{1.00(0.80|1.00{1.00|0.40]|2.80]2.5] 25 9200 9175
292.00 292.00 1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00]|0.40|2.80]2.5] 100 | 9300 9200
80.24 80.24 10.48|0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00{0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 9325 9300
83.01 83.01 |0.67(0.60|1.00{0.80({1.00|1.00|0.40({2.80]2.5] 25 9350 9325
85.81 85.81 10.85|0.60(1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00|0.40(2.80}2.5] 25 9375 9350
86.73 86.73 10.92|0.60|1.00]0.80(1.00|1.00{0.40(2.802.5] 25 9400 9375
87.41 87.41 10.96|0.60]1.00]0.80|1.00|1.00{0.40(2.80|2.5] 25 9425 9400
1679.00 1679.00 1.00]0.80]1.00(1.00|0.40{2.80]2.5] 575 | 10000 9425
5))%e &6 60.00 60.00 0.50 | 0.80 150 } 9725 9575
83.23 83.23 10.68|0.60|1.00(0.80|1.00({1.00(0.40(2.8012.5]| 25 | 10025 | 10000
78.17 78.17 10.340.60{1.00|0.80|1.00|1.00({0.40|2.80F2.5] 25 10050 | 10025
74.22 74.22 10.08 |0.60|1.00{0.80|1.00|1.00({0.40(2.80|2.5| 25 10075 | 10050
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73.79 73.79 0.60|1.00|0.80(1.00(1.00 2.8012.5] 25 101865 >39075
76.15 76.15 0.601.00|0.80(1.00|1.00 2.80125] 25 10125 | 10100
76.15 76.15 0.60]1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00 2.80]12.5] 25 10150 | 10125
ba90pas| 1270.20 1270.20 1.000.80(1.00|1.00 2.8012.5]1435 | 10875 | 10350
803.00 803.00 1.00]0.8011.00|1.00 280125275 ] 11650 | 11375
146.00 146.00 1.000.80(1.00 |1.00 2.8012.5] 50 | 11775 | 11725
84.00 84.00 2801251 75 } 11850 | 11775
730.00 730.00 1.00/0.80|1.00|1.00 2.80]12.5] 250 | 12375 | 12125
219.00 219.00 1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00 2.8012.5] 75 12450 | 12375
6716.00 6716.00 1.00{0.80(1.00 |1.00 2.80]12.5 12300 15550 | 13250
949.00 949.00 1.000.80(1.00|1.00 2.80]12.5] 325 | 15875 | 15550
250§ 2263.00 2263.00 1.000.80|1.00|1.00 2801251775 | 17075 | 16050
be25eas | 584.00 584.00 1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00 2.8012.5]) 200 | 17550 | 17325
584.00 584.00 1.00{0.80 (1.00 {1.00 2.8012.5] 200 | 18600 | 18400
2190.00 2190.00 1.00|0.80(1.00|1.00 2.8012.5] 750 | 20150 | 19400
beiseas ) 876.00 876.00 1.00 10.80 1.00 | 1.00 2.80F2.5}) 300 F 20625 | 20300
204.40 204.40 1.000.80|1.00|1.00 2.8012.5) 70 | 21020 | 20950
bps0eas | 2482.00 2482.00 1.000.80 {1.00 | 1.00 2.80F2.5}) 850 ¢ 22000 | 21100
876.00 876.00 1.00|0.80(1.00 |1.00 2.8012.5] 300 | 22500 | 22200
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be700as | 817.60 817.60 1.000.80 [1.00 [1.00 |0.40 | 2.80] 2.5 | 280 | 23088 4>22650
672.00 672.00 0.40(2.8012.5]| 600 | 25150 | 24550
beasoeas | 219.00 219.00 1.00{0.80|1.00(1.00|0.40(2.80]2.5 75 | 25300 | 25175
be2seas | 438.00 438.00 1.00{0.80|1.00(1.00|0.40|2.80]2.5] 150 | 25925 | 25750
be2seas | 159.00 159.00 1.00[1.00[0.40[2.80]|2.5] 75 26000 | 25925
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